KBIHER CALENDAR

List of Holidays - 2023

S/L DATE DAY FESTIVALS NAME FOR EMPLOYEES
NO. AND STUDENTS
1. 01/01/2023 Sunday New Year's Day Holiday
2. 12/01/2023 Thursday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda Celebration day
3. 23-01-2023 Monday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Ch. Bose Holiday
4. 26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration day
Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami)
5. 18-02-2023 Saturday Shivaratri Holiday
6. 07-03-2023 Tuesday Doljatra Holiday
7. 08-03-2023 Wednesday Sab-e-Barat* Holiday
8. 04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
9. 07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday
10. 14-04-2023 Friday Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Holiday
11. 15-04-2023 Saturday Bengali New Year Holiday
12. 22-04-2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitar* Holiday
13. 01-05-2023 Monday May Day Holiday
14. 05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima Holiday
15. 09-05-2023 Tuesday Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore Celebration day
16. 22-05-2023 to Monday to Summer Vacation Holiday
31-05-2023 Wednesday
17. 26-05-2023 Friday Birthday of Kazi Nazrul Islam Celebration day
18. 29-06-2023 Thursday Id-Ud-Joha (Bakrid)* Holiday
19. 29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram* Holiday
20. 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration day
21. 06-09-2023 Wednesday Janmastami Holiday
22. 17-09-2023 Sunday Biswakarma Puja Celebration day
23. 28-09-2023 Thursday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham* Holiday
24. 02-10-2023 Monday Birthday of Gandhiji Holiday
25. 14-10-2023 Saturday Mahalaya Holiday
26. 21-10-2023 to Saturday to Durga Puja(Saptami to Dashami) Holiday
24-10-2023 Tuesday
27. 21-10-2023 to Saturday to Puja Vacation Holiday
29-10-2023 Sunday
28. 28-10-2023 Saturday Lakshmi Puja Holiday
29. 13-11-2023 to Monday to Diwali,Kali Puja,Bhatridwitya Holiday
15-11-2023 Wednesday
30. 19-11-2023 Sunday Chhat Puja Holiday
31. 27-11-2023 Monday Birthday of Guru Nanak Holiday
32. 03-12-2023 Sunday Birthday of Khudiram Bose Celebration day
33. 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day Holiday
34, 25-12-2023 to Monday to Winter Vacation Holiday
02-01-2024 Tuesday




* Subject to visibility of Moon. Note: Sundays are holidays under the Negotiable Instruments Act (N.I.
Act).



